12

1001

1002

1003

1004

2110

2150

2151

2152

2154

2170

2171

2172

2180

3001

4006

4009

4011

4050

4110

5005

2025 Regional Training Course Schedule

*Online course times are in Eastern Standard Time (EST) unless otherwise stated.

Medical Gas Refresher Endorsement

Planning, Teaching, and Assessing Effective Lessons: Beginner

Planning, Teaching, and Assessing Effective Lessons: Intermediate

Planning, Teaching, and Assessing Effective Lessons: Advanced

Course Planning and Problem-Solving

NFPA Codes 101: A Beginner’s Guide to Standards Development

OSHA 510 OSHA Standards for the Construction Industry

OSHA 500 Trainer Course for the Construction Industry

OSHA 502 Update for Construction Industry Outreach Trainers

Safe Bolting Principles and Practices

Opioids in the Workplace: Prevention and Response

Introduction to Peer Support Skills and Mental Health Literacy

Advanced Skills in Suicide Prevention Training, Peer Support
Skills and Mental Health Literacy

Grooving Fundamentals and Installation

Introduction to Teaching Online Using Canvas LMS

Methods in Teaching Backflow Prevention Certification

Methods in Teaching Plumbing Service, Maintenance, and Repair
Medical Gas Instructor 6050

Water Quality Plumbing

Water Conditioning for the Residential/Light Commercial
Service Technician

Pipe Fitting Fundamentals

February 18 — 20

March 11 - 13
November 6 - December 18

February 5 - March 19
February 6 - March 20

February 6 - March 20

March 18 — April 29
May 1 -June 3

TBD

February 24 - 28

May 12 - May 15

July 14 - 17

September 29 - October 2
December 8 - 12

March 3 -7
June 16 - 20
October 13 -17
December 8 - 12

February 17 - 20
April 8 - 10

July 14 - 17
September 23 - 25
December 15 - 18

December 9 - 10
March 24 - 27
October 6 -9
November 3 - 6
January 14 - 16
April 15-17
September 30 - October 2
January 7 -9
March 25 - 27
July 15-17
November 18 - 20
April 8 - 10
January 21 - 23
January 26 - March 8
February 4 -6
March 11 - 13
May 11 - June 21
March 18 - 22
April 28 - May 2
April 7-11

March 31 - April 4

April 29 - May 1

March 4 - March 6

5:00p - 7:45p

8:00a - 5:00p
6:30p - 9:30p

6:30p - 9:30p
6:30p - 9:30p

6:30p - 9:30p

6:30p - 9:30p
6:30p - 9:30p

TBD

10:00a - 4:30p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
10:00a - 4:30p
10:00a - 4:30p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

10:00a - 4:40p
8:00a - 5:00p
10:00a - 4:30p
8:00a - 5:00p
10:00a - 4:30p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
6:00p - 7:30p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
6:00p - 7:30p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

Online (EST)

Ann Arbor, Ml
Online

Online (Wed)
Online (Thurs)

Online

Online (Tues)
Online

TBD

Online
Ann Arbor, M|
Ann Arbor, M|
Online
Online

Ann Arbor, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml

Online
Ann Arbor, Ml
Online
Ann Arbor, Ml
Online

Ann Arbor, Ml
Online

Online

Online

Cincinnati, OH
Opa-Locka, FL
Garland, TX

Long Island City, NY
Cincinnati, OH
Opa-Locka, FL
Garland, TX
Allentown, PA

Ann Arbor, M|
Online (Mon & Thurs)
Ann Arbor, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml
Online (Mon & Thurs)
Madison, WI
Maple Grove, MN
Ann Arbor, Ml

Ann Arbor, Ml

Maple Grove, MN

Ann Arbor, Ml

Updated December 12, 2024



5009

5011

5012

5019

6031

6032

6033

6034

6040

6046

6070

6071

6077

6080

6113

6117

7051

8000

8001

8012

8013

8014

8016

8018

8047

8048

Industrial Rigging Technologies

Industrial Rigging Certification for Instructors

UA Crane Signal Person Certification for Instructors
Pipefitting Layout

C-2107 YT/YK Centrifugal Chiller and Compressor Overhaul
(Johnson Controls)

C-2111 YVAA Air Cooled Screw Chiller (Johnson Controls)

C-2103 YCAV Air Cooled Rotary Screw Liquid Chillers
(Johnson Controls)

C-2100 OptiView Panel (Johnson Controls)

SER 120H Centrifugal Chiller Fundamentals (Carrier Corporation)

York YMC2 Magnetic Bearing Overhaul

Screw Chiller Service & Troubleshooting (Daikin)
WMC Service & Troubleshooting (Daikin)

Carrier 30 Series and 23XRV Chiller Fundamentals, Operation,
Maintenance and Service (Carrier Corporation)

Water Quality Mechanical

VRV Install and Commissioning Train-the-Trainer (Daikin)

CVHE/CVHF Overhaul (Trane)

Water Quality Fire Protection

Administration of a United Association Weld Test

AWS CWI® Prep Course

Methods in Teaching Shielded Metal Arc Welding (SMAW)

Methods in Teaching Gas Metal Arc Welding (GMAW)

Methods in Teaching Advanced Gas Tungsten Arc Welding (GTAW)

TIP TIG® Welding Process
Introduction to Automatic Welding for Heavy Wall Pipe

Semiconductor Orbital Tube Welding

Semiconductor Infrared (IR) Fusion

May 13 - 15
October 13 - 17
April 22 - 24
March 11 - 13

October 27 -31

September 9-11

March4-6

October 14 -15
May 20 - 22

September 16-18
October 14-16

March 6-7
September 10-11

April 28-May 2

March 31 - April 4

May 13-15
September 23-25
October 21-23

February 19-21
October 7-9

March 31 - April 4

February 18 - 20
June3-5

July 15-17
December 9 - 11

March 8 - 15

April 5-12

May 10 - 17

May 31 - June 7

June 21 -28

July 19 - 26

September 6 - 13
October 4 -11

October 25 - November 1

March 11 -13
March 4 -6

April 29 - May 1
September 23 - 25
April 8 - 10

April 28 - May 2
September 8 - 12

April 28 - May 2

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

7:00a - 3:30p
7:00a - 3:30p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 4:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

7:00a - 3:30p
7:00a - 3:30p

8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

Ann Arbor, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml
Ann Arbor, Ml

Harmony, PA

Tampa, FL

Irving, TX

Tampa, FL
Charlotte, NC

Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

Verona, VA
Harmony, PA

Charlotte, NC

Ann Arbor, Ml

Albuquerque, NM
Harmony, PA
Albuquerque, NM

Phoenix, AZ
Phoenix, AZ

Ann Arbor, Ml

Syracuse, NY
Harmony, PA
Madison, WI
Garland, TX

Los Alamos, NM
Tulsa, OK
Kaukauna, WI
Tualatin, OR
Indianapolis, IN
Ann Arbor, Ml
Parkersburg, WV
Jacksonville, FL
Las Vegas, NV

Chicago, IL
Oak Ridge, TN
Indianapolis, IN
Mokena, IL
Ann Arbor, Ml

Garland, TX
Syracuse, NY

Syracuse, NY
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8049

9001

9002

9003

Semiconductor Stainless Steel Fitter
Apprenticeship Standard Guidelines
Administration of a Jointly Managed Training Program

Understanding Legal Issues and Fiduciary Responsibilities

March 3 -7
March 18 - 20
April1-3

April 8 - 10

8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p
8:00a - 5:00p

8:00a - 5:00p

Ann Arbor, MI

Online

Online

Online
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